
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVAN BOGOVIĆ270 1-006 (B) 1-010 (R) 1-014 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LEON PAJIĆ273 2-038 (R) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

LEONA STILINOVIĆ271 2-007 (B)2-003 (R) 2-012 (B) 2-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ197 1-021 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC272 2-026 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

PATRIC LUKA MAGLIANO275 2-042 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

PATRIK IMERAJ274 2-039 (R) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

SARA PEJNOVIĆ199 3-045 (R)JUN-Ž-A-52
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EMANUEL ŠKRLIN337 3-012 (R) 3-019 (R)KAD-A-M-33

HEIDI IVAKOVIĆ304 3-041 (R) 3-047 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

IVAN STREK308 2-048 (B) 2-053 (R) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

TENA BREZAK305 3-014 (B) 3-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO DE BONA144 3-036 (B) 3-043 (B)JUN-M-A+78

CLAUDIO KAHRIĆ202 2-014 (B)KAD-B-M-61

FRANJO BUDAK169 K-005 (R) K-008 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

FRANJO BUDAK165 1-006 (R) 1-010 (R) 1-014 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

GRETA DUČKIĆ171 K-026 (B)K-022 (B) K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

HANA ERCEG125 2-034 (R) 2-041 (B) 2-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN ČAVČIĆ124 2-013 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

KIARA KRANJEC130 2-008 (B) 2-012 (R) 2-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAURA HORVAT163 2-033 (R) 2-040 (R) 2-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEON JURČEVIĆ128 2-013 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

LEONA TOJČIĆ166 1-035 (B) 1-041 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

LORA VUKSAN135 2-032 (R) 2-040 (B) 2-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LORENA LUKIĆ138 3-016 (B) 3-021 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUCIA DE BONA122 2-006 (B)2-002 (B) 2-011 (R) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUNA ZORIĆ161 2-021 (R) 2-025 (R) 2-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MARIN RIBARIĆ141 3-023 (R) 3-028 (B) 3-034 (B)KAD-A-M-65

MARKO GOČEVSKI203 1-016 (B) 1-019 (B) 1-023 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

NEO IVKOVIĆ168 1-003 (B)1-001 (R) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

PETRA ŠKRLEC167 1-021 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-21

SARA ŠUTIJA139 3-002 (B) 3-005 (R) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ162 2-007 (B)2-003 (B) 2-012 (B) 2-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

VALERIJA JERKOVIĆ343 K-028 (B)K-024 (B) K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FABIO BOBŠIĆ317 3-017 (B)KAD-A-M-37

FRANKA KEKELIĆ319 3-035 (R) 3-040 (B) 3-047 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

FRANKA SONTAG320 2-005 (B)2-001 (R) 2-011 (B) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JAKOV MAMIĆ321 2-047 (B) 2-053 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

JAN KOVAČIĆ322 3-004 (R) 3-008 (B)KAD-A-M-53

LANA OPANČAR324 2-020 (B) 2-025 (B) 2-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LARA ILIĆ325 1-046 (R) 1-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LUKA ILIĆ327 3-012 (B) 3-019 (R)KAD-A-M-33

MARKO FERENČAK326 1-037 (R) 1-043 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

VIKTORIA OSMANAJ366 3-031 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59
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FENIX,Visoko, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AIDA BEĆIROVIĆ309 3-025 (R) 3-032 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

AJLA LAMEŠ313 3-018 (B)JUN-Ž-A-42

AMINA HRNJIĆ316 3-032 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

HARUN ZUKIĆ311 3-042 (R)JUN-M-A-68
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMELIA KORITNIK31 1-048 (R) 1-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ117 K-014 (B)K-009 (B) K-018 (B) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ116 1-005 (B)1-002 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

DONNA VAŠ26 K-027 (B)K-023 (B) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

DONNA VAŠ24 1-026 (R) 1-029 (B) 1-032 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

EVITA KORITNIK30 1-025 (R) 1-028 (R) 1-032 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

JANIS VAŠ27 K-031 (B) K-033 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ119 K-001 (B) K-003 (B)KICK-M-1 (2015)

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ118 1-036 (B) 1-042 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

LENI BIZJAK97 3-035 (B) 3-040 (B) 3-047 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

MIHA TOMŠE96 1-033 (B) 1-037 (B) 1-043 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

NEA GLOGOVŠEK29 K-025 (B)K-020 (B) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

NEA GLOGOVŠEK28 1-024 (R) 1-028 (B) 1-032 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

TIA LIBENŠEK120 3-013 (B) 3-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AARON IVAŠKOVIĆ70 K-004 (B) K-006 (B) K-008 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

ALEM DŽAKA148 K-015 (R) K-018 (R) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

ANIKA ČAPO58 1-026 (B) 1-029 (B) 1-032 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

ANTONIA KALABEK51 K-026 (B)K-022 (R) K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

BEVAN ŽLUTICKY IVEKOVIĆ50 K-003 (R)KICK-M-1 (2015)

DAVID MATEKOV174 K-005 (B) K-008 (R)KICK-M-2 (2016)

DEA ZVONAR15 K-002 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

EMA BUGARINOVIĆ151 3-025 (B) 3-032 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

EMA PAŠALIJA68 2-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-52

ERIK ZVONAR14 K-014 (R)K-010 (B) K-018 (B) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

FILIP KRANJEC46 K-015 (B)K-011 (B) K-018 (R) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

FILIP VUKELIĆ149 K-033 (R)KICK-M-4 (2018)

GABRIELA JURKOVIČ64 2-051 (B) 2-056 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

GABRIJELA JELEČKI71 K-002 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2015)

JAN MALOGORSKI59 3-036 (R) 3-043 (B)JUN-M-A+78

JAN SMRK196 K-016 (R) K-019 (B) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

JURICA IŠTVANIĆ150 K-017 (B)K-013 (B) K-019 (R) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

KARLO SELAK9 K-031 (R) K-033 (B)KICK-M-4 (2018)

KATJA ŠEPAC65 2-008 (R) 2-012 (R) 2-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LOVRO VUKELIĆ54 1-003 (B)1-001 (B) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LUCIJA KOBE53 K-007 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

LUCIJA VRDOLJAK365 3-039 (R) 3-046 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63

MARTA POLANČEC10 K-028 (B)K-024 (R) K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

MATEJ VINCELJ6 3-029 (R) 3-034 (R)KAD-A-M-65

MIA PAŠALIJA69 K-027 (B)K-023 (R) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

NIKA ERHATIĆ11 K-025 (B)K-020 (R) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

NIKOLA TOPIĆ48 K-006 (R) K-008 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ63 1-025 (B) 1-028 (R) 1-032 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

OLIVER PREDEN276 1-016 (R) 1-019 (B) 1-023 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

PATRIK HAJDUKOVIĆ20 3-030 (R)JUN-M-A-51

PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ19 3-037 (R) 3-044 (B)JUN-Ž-A-49

RAFAEL KALABEK4 2-010 (R) 2-015 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

REA PRIŠLIN61 3-024 (B) 3-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

ROKO CHORVATOVIĆ57 1-008 (B) 1-013 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

ROKO RAČAN5 3-007 (R)KAD-A-M-57

TARA RELJIĆ72 3-003 (B) 3-006 (B) 3-009 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

TEO NOVAK62 K-016 (B)K-012 (B) K-019 (B) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

TEO SAMBOLEK8 3-043 (R)JUN-M-A+78

TEODORA TOPIĆ52 K-034 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)
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TIN KOMLJENOVIĆ2 2-054 (R) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR18 3-038 (R) 3-045 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

VITO SELAK364 1-007 (R) 1-013 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

ZVONIMNIR PRIŠĆAN66 K-001 (R) K-003 (B)KICK-M-1 (2015)
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ION,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDREJ SENKAS73 3-017 (R)KAD-A-M-37

ANTE BLAŽEVIĆ80 1-045 (B) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

BARTOL BERIŠIĆ103 2-031 (R) 2-039 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

BORNA MUŠICKI113 2-030 (R) 2-038 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

BUNJEVAC VEDRAN79 1-040 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

DOBRINIĆ GRGUR75 1-033 (R) 1-037 (B) 1-043 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

ERCEG LUCAS76 2-047 (R) 2-053 (B) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

GRGUR SUČIĆ81 2-009 (R) 2-015 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

HANA TOKIĆ114 2-020 (R) 2-025 (B) 2-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

IVAN DUŠAK83 1-044 (R) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

JAKOV BUDIMIR99 2-004 (B) 2-009 (B) 2-015 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

JAKOV RIBIČIĆ155 2-035 (R) 2-043 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

JAKŠA KARLOVIĆ112 2-048 (R) 2-053 (R) 2-058 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

KAJA DVORŽAK94 2-018 (R) 2-024 (B) 2-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KARMEN PETELINŠEK90 1-053 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

KIRA NAĐ91 2-050 (B) 2-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

KLARA ČREP105 1-046 (B) 1-053 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LANA JURIŠIĆ92 2-037 (B) 2-044 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LEONARDO KURPES87 2-043 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

LUCIJA DŽOMBA93 2-005 (B)2-001 (B) 2-011 (B) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUKA MUSLADIN84 2-022 (R) 2-028 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MARIN VUKASOVIĆ82 2-042 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

MATEA DINTER88 1-050 (R) 1-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

MIA TAMBURIĆ109 3-010 (R) 3-015 (B) 3-021 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

MIHAELA JANUS GABAJ89 1-056 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

MIRTA ŽEGARAC107 1-049 (R) 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NIKA BRAJKOVIĆ146 2-019 (B) 2-024 (R) 2-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

OSKAR TAMBURIĆ102 2-049 (R) 2-054 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

PAVLE KUZMA KIRIN147 2-010 (B) 2-015 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

PETRA GUINA110 3-003 (R) 3-006 (B) 3-009 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

RAŠIĆ LENA95 2-021 (B) 2-025 (R) 2-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ROKO KLARIĆ104 2-023 (B) 2-028 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

ROKO ŠIŽGORIĆ172 2-017 (B) 2-022 (B) 2-028 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

TARA GARDIJAN108 2-036 (B) 2-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

TEREK MARTIN77 1-040 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

TOMAS NEMET78 1-042 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

VAL WEIGAND101 1-038 (R) 1-043 (R)MKAD-M-A-33
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDELON REŠKOVIĆ330 3-008 (R)KAD-A-M-53

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ333 1-041 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

DAVOR RAČKI244 2-030 (B) 2-038 (B) 2-045 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

EMA GROŠIĆ239 1-047 (R) 1-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ241 2-023 (R) 2-028 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

FRAN JAKOPČIN250 3-029 (B) 3-034 (R)KAD-A-M-65

FRANKO GRKINIĆ246 2-004 (R) 2-009 (B) 2-015 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

IRIS CVETKO240 3-010 (B) 3-015 (B) 3-021 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

IVANO DŽEKO248 1-012 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-24

LAURA HILA332 1-050 (B) 1-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ242 1-005 (B)1-002 (B) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27

LEON LEVAK371 3-023 (B) 3-028 (B) 3-034 (B)KAD-A-M-65

LOTA GROŠIĆ334 1-029 (R) 1-032 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

LOVRO MIHOČINEC260 1-011 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-21

LUCIJA PRŽIĆ368 2-019 (R) 2-024 (R) 2-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

SARA MIHOČINEC245 3-006 (R) 3-009 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

SVEN RAČKI344 1-011 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-21

YULU YE261 2-051 (R) 2-056 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC33 3-046 (R)JUN-Ž-A-63

AZZEDDIN KHALAF34 3-022 (B) 3-026 (B) 3-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45

BILLAL KHALAF35 3-011 (B) 3-019 (B)KAD-A-M-33

FILIP ŠPAC347 2-057 (R)KAD-B-M-45

JOVAN BREBERINA182 3-007 (B)KAD-A-M-57

MARTINA KUĆAS299 3-040 (R) 3-047 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

MILE BREBERINA181 3-027 (B) 3-033 (R)KAD-A-M-45

MOHAMMED KHALAF249 3-030 (B)JUN-M-A-51

TIN POLOVIĆ302 2-027 (R)KAD-B-M-37
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ219 1-047 (B) 1-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

BOŽO BALJAK206 1-019 (R) 1-023 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-33

DAVID MIKAN211 1-017 (B) 1-022 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-42

DOMINIK ODALJ214 1-004 (B) 1-009 (R) 1-014 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

EMA LEKANIĆ220 3-013 (R) 3-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMMA VUKMANIĆ221 1-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

IVAN PERIĆ217 2-027 (B)KAD-B-M-37

JELENA KUZMIĆ225 2-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-52

LUCIJA DIZDAR222 1-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUCIJANA ČALE223 3-001 (R) 3-005 (B) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA STANČIR208 1-018 (R) 1-023 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

MARIN ANDREIS216 2-035 (B) 2-043 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

MATEJ JUGOVIĆ209 1-017 (R) 1-022 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-42

MIA KERETA212 1-039 (R)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33

NIA ĆOSIĆ210 1-024 (B) 1-028 (B) 1-032 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-24

NOA PETKOVIĆU207 1-020 (B)WT-DJ-M-B+42

PETAR BATARELO205 1-008 (R) 1-013 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-30

PETAR BLAŽEVIĆ213 1-022 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-42

PETAR RAJKOVIĆ262 2-031 (B) 2-039 (B) 2-045 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

TOMA DŽEKO204 1-015 (R) 1-018 (B) 1-023 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KARLO KRALJ264 1-045 (R) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ266 3-022 (R) 3-026 (B) 3-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45
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SPIRITUS,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRANKA ČUKAC354 2-006 (R) 2-011 (R) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

KARLO RADIĆ355 1-003 (R) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27

NOA MARIĆ356 2-049 (B) 2-054 (B) 2-058 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

PATRIK SERTIĆ360 1-007 (B) 1-013 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-30

VIKTOR BEČIĆ361 2-052 (R) 2-057 (B)KAD-B-M-45

VITA BEČIĆ362 2-007 (R) 2-012 (B) 2-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

VITO MARIĆ357 1-005 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)WT-DJ-M-B-27
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE VULELIJA286 1-034 (R) 1-038 (B) 1-043 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

HANA IVOŠEVIĆ287 2-032 (B) 2-040 (B) 2-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IRIS GALIĆ370 1-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LAURA BULAŠ289 2-036 (R) 2-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LEONA BERIĆ292 2-050 (R) 2-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MARA LOVRIĆ291 2-026 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MIRIAM ŽEPIĆ290 2-018 (B) 2-024 (B) 2-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ154 1-044 (B) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

FRAN JEREN153 3-011 (R) 3-019 (B)KAD-A-M-33

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ351 2-005 (R) 2-011 (B) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JAKOV KRAČUN353 K-004 (R) K-006 (B) K-008 (B)KICK-M-2 (2016)

NIA ANI DROBAC350 2-034 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ352 1-039 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-33
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID CINDRIĆ369 3-027 (R) 3-033 (R)KAD-A-M-45

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ195 1-049 (B) 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

JAKOV ŽILIĆ189 3-004 (B) 3-008 (B)KAD-A-M-53

KLARA BOŠNJAK191 3-001 (B) 3-005 (B) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LANA BLAŽAN177 3-041 (B) 3-047 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

LARA TUŠKAN349 3-044 (R)JUN-Ž-A-49

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ194 1-034 (B) 1-038 (B) 1-043 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ231 2-017 (R) 2-022 (B) 2-028 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MARTA POLIĆ193 3-038 (B) 3-045 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

MIA POLOVIĆ230 1-048 (B) 1-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ192 1-036 (R) 1-042 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

ROKO ALEKSIĆ228 3-026 (R) 3-033 (B)KAD-A-M-45

SARA CVITAK178 3-037 (B) 3-044 (B)JUN-Ž-A-49

TARA CVITAK229 3-015 (R) 3-021 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE HOLJEVAC233 3-042 (B)JUN-M-A-68

FRANKA TURKOVIĆ234 3-024 (R) 3-031 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

IVA VRANIĆ235 2-033 (B) 2-040 (R) 2-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVANA LOKMER236 3-014 (R) 3-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

KLARA BIONDIĆ238 3-018 (R)JUN-Ž-A-42

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ237 3-039 (B) 3-046 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63
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TKD club ORIENT,SLOVENIJA, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ARTHUR BOBKO232 1-012 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-24

KIARA BALJAK184 2-006 (B)2-002 (R) 2-011 (R) 2-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MIA BLAŽIČ185 1-035 (R) 1-041 (B)WT-DJ-Ž-B-27

NIKOLINA ZARIĆ187 3-002 (R) 3-005 (R) 3-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41
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TKD Red Power,MARIBOR, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

VLADISLAV LISOVSKII346 2-014 (R)KAD-B-M-61

VUKAŠIN ŽIVKOVIĆ348 2-052 (B) 2-057 (B)KAD-B-M-45
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ277 1-020 (R)WT-DJ-M-B+42

FILIP CRNOGAJ285 K-017 (B)K-013 (R) K-019 (R) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ300 K-014 (R)K-010 (R) K-018 (B) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

KIM ROKOVIĆ284 K-007 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2016)

LARA PRELEC303 2-041 (R) 2-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEA ROKOVIĆ279 3-016 (R) 3-021 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUKA PETRAK297 K-016 (B)K-012 (R) K-019 (B) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ281 2-037 (R) 2-044 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARIN DURBEK298 K-015 (B)K-011 (R) K-018 (R) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

MIROSLAV BAČEK367 K-017 (R) K-019 (R) K-021 (R)KICK-M-3 (2017)

NERA PUŠIĆ288 K-034 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2018)

NIKOLA PANČENKO345 3-028 (R) 3-034 (B)KAD-A-M-65

OLIVER LEDINSKI283 1-015 (B) 1-018 (B) 1-023 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-33

PIA DOKIĆ295 K-027 (R) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

SARA BAČEK296 K-026 (R) K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

TENA HRABRIĆ301 K-028 (R) K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

VALTER LEDINSKI294 K-014 (B)K-009 (R) K-018 (B) K-021 (B)KICK-M-3 (2017)

VANDA LEDINSKI293 K-025 (R) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2017)

VIKTOR MAJOR280 1-004 (R) 1-009 (R) 1-014 (B)WT-DJ-M-B-27
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